BARC Donor Opportunities

BARC Adoption Campus

Major Sections
Entry Building
Dog Building
Puppy Building

Courtyard

Entry Building

Outside entry barrel vault - foyer

Inside barrel vault

Lobby

Reception Counter

Real Life Room (4)
Conference Room
Veterinary Exam Room
Dog Building

Dog Adoption Corridor
East Adoption Wing
West Adoption Wing
Get Acquainted Room
Interior Kennels (20)
Exterior Kennels (20)
Exterior Get Acquainted Yard
Puppy Building

Puppy Adoption Corridor
Central Puppy Pens (3)
Get Acquainted Pens (2)
East Adoption Wing
North Adoption Wing
West Adoption Wing
Puppy Cages (32)

Cat Adoption Wing
Courtyard

Benches (10)

Total

Amount

$3,000,000.00

$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00

$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$500,000.00
$100,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$100,000.00

$250,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$250,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00
$250,000.00

$250,000.00
$100,000.00
$250,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00

$25,000.00
$500,000.00

$10,000.00

Total

$3,000,000.00

$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00

$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$500,000.00
$100,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$250,000.00
$100,000.00

$250,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$250,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$250,000.00

$250,000.00
$300,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$800,000.00
$500,000.00

$100,000.00
$16,150,000.00

Key Location
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